RoHS Compliant
TX-1310/RX-1550 nm Single-mode Bi-directional
2×5 SC Simplex Connector, 3.3 V (12dB Margin)
1.0625Gbd Fiber Channel/1.25 Gigabit Ethernet
Page 1 of 12
Version 1.1
Date:05/31/2009
Website: www.apacoe.com.tw

 Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1
 RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TX RX IN/OUT SD TEMPERATURE LD TYPE
LSE2-C3S-PC-N3-BB 1310 nm 1550 nm DC/DC LVPECL 0
 °C to 70
 °C FP
LSE2-C3S-TC-N3-BB 1310 nm 1550 nm AC/AC LVTTL 0
 °C to 70
 °C FP
LSE2-C3S-PI-N3-BB 1310 nm 1550 nm DC/DC LVPECL -40
 °C to 85
 °C FP
LSE2-C3S-TI-N3-BB 1310 nm 1550 nm AC/AC LVTTL -40
 °C to 85
 °C FP
.
RoHS Compliant